services of 600 amps or greater. All wiring beyond this point will bought or furnished by the 
customer.  

- Single Phase CT Meter:   $500.00 (five hundred dollars) 
- Three Phase CT Meter:   $750.00 (seven hundred fifty dollars) 
- Three Phase CT (480 volt):           $1,500.00 (one thousand five hundred dollars) 

C. Commercial & Industrial 
Contact the Distributor for mutually acceptable arrangements on service entrance. 

12. METER LOCATION 

Meter bases must be located on the exterior of all structures where they will be easily accessible